
SAS Upcoming Events 
 

Week of May 1 – May 5, 2017 
Monday, May 1 

 Happy Birthday, Mrs. Leonard and Mrs. Marr! 
 Staff Appreciation Week 
 STAR Testing  

Tuesday, May 2 
 Staff Appreciation Week 
 STAR Testing  

 
Wednesday, May 3 

 Minimum Day – 12:30 P.M. dismissal 
 Staff Appreciation Week 
 STAR Testing 

 
Thursday, May 4 

 Staff Appreciation Week 
 STAR Testing 
 First Communion practice - 6:30 P.M. – in the church 

 
Friday, May 5 

 School Mass – hosted by K2 - 8:45 A.M. – in the church – Pastor 
Appreciation 

 
Saturday, May 6 

 First Holy Communion - 10:00 A.M. – in the church 
 
Sunday, May 7 

 Happy Birthday, Mrs. Cornwell-Macias and Miss Bright! 
 
 

Week of May 8 – May 12, 2017 
Tuesday, May 9 

 Spring Musical - 1:45 P.M. - Gym 
 PTO Meeting - 6:00 P.M. – Staff Lounge 

 
Wednesday, May10 

 Kindergarten Graduation Pictures 



 Bake Sale for Valley Animal Center – after school – front parking lot 
 
 
Thursday, May 11 

 Happy Birthday, Mr. Sarkisian! 
 3rd Grade Trip to Fresno Zoo 
 Educational Committee Meeting – 4:00 P.M. - Conference Room 

 
Friday, May 12 

 Farewell Mass sponsored by 1st grade - 9:00 A.M. – in the lawn area in 
front of Rooms 8-12 (the 2nd and 3rd grade classrooms) 

 Play Day begins following the mass 
 
Sunday, May 14 

 Happy Mother’s Day  
 
 
 
 
SAS School Prayer Line 

 Prayers are requested for a speedy recovery for Mrs. Blanchard who had knee surgery. 
 Prayers are requested for a speedy recovery for Mrs. Reynolds’ husband Jeffrey who had 

surgery to repair his shoulder. 
 Prayers are requested for the repose of the soul of Mark Pogue, former SAS parent.   
 Prayers are requested for the repose of the soul of Doris Arlene Ventresca, mother of 

Lisa Bonadelle, SAS parent, and grandmother of Giavanna Bonadelle, SAS 5th grade 
student. 

 Prayers are requested for the repose of the soul of Kevin Golden, alumni of St. 
Anthony’s School.  We also pray for his parents, John and Maureen Golden, and his 
brothers Andrew and Christopher.   

 Prayers are requested for a missing cousin of the Reynolds family.  
 Prayers are requested for the needs of all SAS families. 

 
 

 

 

 

 


